

## KERALA VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, POOKODE

## Cordially invites you for the Inaugural function of

**ICAR Scheduled Caste Sub Plan** 2020-21 Project on

**Establishment of Goat Nursery and** Satellite goat farm in Scheduled Caste clusters of Wayanad, Kerala

Inauguration

Prof (Dr) M.R. Saseendranath Hon. Vice Chancellor,

Kerala Veterinary and Animal Sciences University, Pookode, Wayanad.

5 Days Training and Capacity Building program on

**Goat Farming for Improving Livelihood Security of Scheduled** Caste Clusters of Wayanad, Kerala

Inauguration

**Dr. Winny Joseph**District Animal Husbandry Officer,

Kalpetta, Wayanad.

16.03.2021, 11:00 am

Veterinary and Animal Sciences College, Pookode

## **Programme**

Welcome

**Dr.Koshy John** 

Dean I/c, College of Veterinary and Animal Sciences, Pookode

**Implementation** methodology of the Project

**Dr.S.Senthil Murugan** Principal Investigator, ICAR SC SP, Assistant Professor, Department of

Animal Nutrition, CVAS, Pookode

Presidential Address:

Prof (Dr). Sudheerbabu K Registrar, Kerala Veterinary and

Animal Sciences University, Pookode

Inaguration

**ICAR Schedule Caste Sub Plan** 

2020-21 Project

Prof (Dr) M.R. Saseendranath

Hon. Vice Chancellor,

**Kerala Veterinary and Animal Sciences** 

University, Pookode, Wayanad.

5 days Training and Capacity **Building program** 

**Dr. Winny Joseph**District Animal Husbandry Officer,

Kalpetta, Wayanad.

Release of **Participants List** 

Mr.K.K.Shaju Babu rey District Development Officer, SC

Development Department, Wayanad

**Feliciations** 

Prof (Dr) N.Ashok
Director of Academics and

Research, KVASU, Pookode

Prof (Dr). M.K.Narayanan

Director of Entrepreneurship,

KVASU, Pookode

Vote of Thanks

Dr. Bipin K.C.

**Assistant Professor, Department of Veterinary Epidemiology and Preventive** 

Medicine, CVAS, Pookode